
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE   "MAGLIA AZZURRA"     
         

CL. COGNOME NOME CAT. SOCIETA' 
1^ 
PR. 

2^ 
PR. 

3^ 
PR. TOTALE 

1 MONACO GIANFRANCO S G.S.S. TRENTINI ASD 85 100 75 260 

2 GABELLI MIRCO J/S G.S.S. MODENA ASD 75 85 68 228 

3 CUCCO LUIGI M G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD 100 - 100 200 

4 PLAZZI LUCA S G.S.S. MODENA ASD 68 55 51 174 

5 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 57 57 57 171 

6 COLLINA MARCO M G.S.S. MODENA ASD 53 50 46 149 

7 SPINELLI LUCA M ASD ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 51 48 47 146 

8 NAPOLI FAUSTO GIORGIO M POL. TERNANA SORDI ASD 49 53 43 145 

9 LAINATI OSCAR M ASD ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 48 51 41 140 

10 IRSARA  MICHAEL M G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO  - 75 63 138 

11 FARINA MATTEO M G.S.S. TRENTINI ASD 0 68 60 128 

12 DI GIULI MAURIZIO G POL. TERNANA SORDI ASD 63 60 0 123 

13 BONETTI EMILIO S ASD ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 60 63 - 123 

14 FRATESI FRANCESCO S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 41 46 35 122 

15 ROSCIANI MARCO M G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 38 43 34 115 

16 NIZZI ENZO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 36 45 33 114 

17 COLLETTI RINO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 43 44 24 111 

18 MILANO DOMENICO G ASMB MONZA BRIANZA ASD 42 40 26 108 

19 MARCHI MARCO G ASMB MONZA BRIANZA ASD 35 41 32 108 

20 DI FLORIO PAOLO S G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD 55 - 53 108 

21 LANZI MASSIMILIANO M ASMB MONZA BRIANZA ASD 33 38 31 102 

22 PONZO DAVID M G.S.S. MODENA ASD 47 49 - 96 

23 MANTOAN ANTONIO G G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 50 - 44 94 

24 ARRIGONI GEROLAMO G ASMB MONZA BRIANZA ASD 32 37 30 99 

25 ALTOBELLI FILIPPO M G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD - - 85 85 

26 ARNONE GIUSEPPE G G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD 46 - 38 84 

27 MUR PETER M G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - 42 39 81 

28 ZUMMO CARLO G ASD MTB SORDI TRINACRIA 37 - 36 73 

29 LEONORI ROMOLO S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD - 39 28 67 

30 LARCH MARTIN M G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 55 55 

31 CUSINI ALESSANDRO G G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 50 50 

32 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO M G.S.S. MODENA ASD - - 49 49 

33 SANTINI ANDREA S G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 48 48 

34 LOFRANO COSIMO S G.S.S. MODENA ASD - 47 - 47 

35 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO M POL. SILENZIOSA ROMANA ASD 45 0 - 45 

36 PITSCHIELER REINHARD M G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 45 45 

37 PORFIDIA ANDONIO M G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD 44 - - 44 

38 DORFMANN REINHARD S G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 42 42 

39 CANONICI IVO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 40 - - 40 

40 GRIMAUDO  DAVID M ASD MTB SORDI TRINACRIA - - 40 40 

41 SENESE ANTONIO M POL. SILENZIOSA ROMANA ASD 39 - - 39 

42 WINKLER ANDREAS M G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 37 37 



43 CINO  FABIANO S G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD 34 - - 34 

44 QUARTUCCI DAVID S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 31 - - 31 

45 BONACCI GIANFRANCO G G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 0 - 29 29 

46 ARNONE ANDREA J/S G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD - - 27 27 

47 DI LECCE PIETRO M G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA - - 26 25 

48 COZZA DAVID M G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD - - 23 23 

49 CIRILLO MAURIZIO G INDIVIDUALE - - - 0 

50 DE NEGRI ANTHONY S POL. SILENZIOSA ROMANA ASD 0 - - 0 

51 KYDRIN ALEKSEI J/S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

52 FOLDI BENCE J/S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

53 MATOVCICK JULIUS S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

54 STUDYNKA DAVID M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

55 MAYR DOMINIK S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

56 CAPEK JAN M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

57 FAUCONNIER JEAN PIERRE S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

58 DESCORNET MICHEL M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

59 PANCHUK FEDOR J/S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

60 BITSCHNAU EMANUEL S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

61 LEBELHUBER CHRISTOF S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

62 VASZILY LUMIR S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

63 BEGNE OLIVIER M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

64 SCHEUTZ JURGEN G INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

65 PESTOV KIRILL S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

66 HEYER DIRK M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

67 MARQUETANT MARTIN M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

68 STRICKNER OSWALD M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

69 EBNER GERALD G INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

70 DUNKEL ALOIS G INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

71 HILTL PETER S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

72 ILIACO LUIGI M INDIVIDUALE 0 - - 0 

73 TRAMONTO MARCO S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

74 LE ROSE  DANIELE M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

         

         

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE  "MAGLIA AZZURRA"     

         

CL. COGNOME NOME CAT. SOCIETA' 
1^ 
PR. 

2^ 
PR. 

3^ 
PR. TOTALE 

1 DI VOTO ROSALBA D G.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA 50 - 50 100 

2 FILIPPONE CINZIA FRANCA D INDIVIDUALE 0 - - 0 

3 BJALKOVA TAMARA D INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

4 SHIRYAVSKOVA VICTORIA D INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

5 SULAKOVA RENATA D INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

 

 



SENIOR        

1 MONACO GIANFRANCO S G.S.S. TRENTINI ASD 85 100 75 260 

2 GABELLI MIRCO J/S G.S.S. MODENA ASD 75 85 68 228 

3 PLAZZI LUCA S G.S.S. MODENA ASD 68 55 51 174 

4 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 57 57 57 171 

5 BONETTI EMILIO S ASD ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 60 63 - 123 

6 FRATESI FRANCESCO S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 41 46 35 122 

7 DI FLORIO PAOLO S G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD 55 - 53 108 

8 LEONORI ROMOLO S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD - 39 27 66 

9 SANTINI ANDREA S G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 48 48 

10 LOFRANO COSIMO S G.S.S. MODENA ASD - 47 - 47 

11 DORFMANN REINHARD S G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 42 42 

12 CINO  FABIANO S G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD 34 - - 34 

13 QUARTUCCI DAVID S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 31 - - 31 

14 ARNONE ANDREA J/S G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD - - 28 28 

15 DE NEGRI ANTHONY S POL. SILENZIOSA ROMANA ASD 0 - - 0 

16 KYDRIN ALEKSEI J/S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

17 FOLDI BENCE J/S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

18 MATOVCICK JULIUS S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

19 MAYR DOMINIK S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

20 FAUCONNIER JEAN PIERRE S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

21 PANCHUK FEDOR J/S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

22 BITSCHNAU EMANUEL S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

23 LEBELHUBER CHRISTOF S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

24 VASZILY LUMIR S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

25 PESTOV KIRILL S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

26 HILTL PETER S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

27 TRAMONTO MARCO S INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

         

MASTER        

1 CUCCO LUIGI M G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD 100 - 100 200 

2 COLLINA MARCO M G.S.S. MODENA ASD 53 50 46 149 

3 SPINELLI LUCA M ASD ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 51 48 47 146 

4 NAPOLI FAUSTO GIORGIO M POL. TERNANA SORDI ASD 49 53 43 145 

5 LAINATI OSCAR M ASD ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 48 51 41 140 

6 IRSARA  MICHAEL M G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO  - 75 63 138 

7 FARINA MATTEO M G.S.S. TRENTINI ASD 0 68 60 128 

8 ROSCIANI MARCO M G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 38 43 34 115 

9 LANZI MASSIMILIANO M ASMB MONZA BRIANZA ASD 33 38 31 102 

10 PONZO DAVID M G.S.S. MODENA ASD 47 49 - 96 

11 ALTOBELLI FILIPPO M G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD - - 85 85 

12 MUR PETER M G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - 42 39 81 

13 LARCH MARTIN M G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 55 55 

14 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO M G.S.S. MODENA ASD - - 49 49 

15 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO M POL. SILENZIOSA ROMANA ASD 45 0 - 45 

16 PITSCHIELER REINHARD M G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 45 45 



17 PORFIDIA ANDONIO M G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD 44 - - 44 

18 GRIMAUDO  DAVID M ASD MTB SORDI TRINACRIA - - 40 40 

19 SENESE ANTONIO M POL. SILENZIOSA ROMANA ASD 39 - - 39 

20 WINKLER ANDREAS M G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 37 37 

21 DI LECCE PIETRO M G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA - - 25 25 

22 COZZA DAVID M G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD - - 23 23 

23 STUDYNKA DAVID M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

24 CAPEK JAN M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

25 DESCORNET MICHEL M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

26 BEGNE OLIVIER M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

27 HEYER DIRK M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

28 MARQUETANT MARTIN M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

29 STRICKNER OSWALD M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

30 ILIACO LUIGI M INDIVIDUALE 0 - - 0 

31 LE ROSE  DANIELE M INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

         

GENTLEMEN        

1 DI GIULI MAURIZIO G POL. TERNANA SORDI ASD 63 60 0 123 

2 NIZZI ENZO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 36 45 33 114 

3 COLLETTI RINO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 43 44 24 111 

4 MILANO DOMENICO G ASMB MONZA BRIANZA ASD 42 40 26 108 

5 MARCHI MARCO G ASMB MONZA BRIANZA ASD 35 41 32 108 

6 MANTOAN ANTONIO G G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 50 - 44 94 

7 ARRIGONI GEROLAMO G ASMB MONZA BRIANZA ASD 32 37 30 99 

8 ARNONE GIUSEPPE G G.S. ENS COMITTI ROMA ASD 46 - 38 84 

9 ZUMMO CARLO G ASD MTB SORDI TRINACRIA 37 - 36 73 

10 CUSINI ALESSANDRO G G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - - 50 50 

11 CANONICI IVO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 40 - - 40 

12 BONACCI GIANFRANCO G G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 0 - 29 29 

13 CIRILLO MAURIZIO G INDIVIDUALE - - - 0 

14 SCHEUTZ JURGEN G INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

15 EBNER GERALD G INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

16 DUNKEL ALOIS G INDIVIDUALE - - 0 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SOCIETA' 1^CXO 2^XCO 3^XCO XCR XCE XCM CXT TOT. 

1 G.S.S. MODENA ASD 362 375 271 163 295 231 253 1950 

2 G.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA ASD 379 0 376 75 - 330 395 1555 

3 G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO - 117 379 - 86 203 346 1131 

4 G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 136 185 154 68 207 152 139 1041 

5 ASD ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 159 162 88 85 199 - 86 779 

6 A.S. MONZA BRIANZA ASD 142 156 119 57 122 - 116 712 

7 G.S.S. TRENTINI ASD 153 100 135 - 175 - 132 695 

8 PO. TERNANA SORDI ASD 112 113 43 - 88 123 97 576 

9 G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 50 - 98 60 - - 69 277 

10 ASD MTB SORDI TRINACRIA 37 - 76 0 - - 83 196 

11 POL. SILENZIOSA ROMANA ASD 84 0 - 0 57 - - 141 

 


